Little River Sportsman’s Association

IPSC Scores

December 22, 2007

Name
Don DiStefano
Lonnie Jacobs
Bill DiStefano

Cara Mock

Lee Ovaert
Kirk Lund

Fred Touchton

Tony Mock
Lawrence
Valentino

Matt Veltri
Anthony Mock

David Boyd
Hugh Jacobs

Class
1
2
3

—

Place
Open
Open
Open
Lady

Production
Production

Limited 10
Limited
Limited

Single Stack
Single Stack

Revolver
Revolver

Stg1
88.42
164.15
172.97

119.96

23.37
61.34

47.91

56.32

98.60

55.24
130.47

109.48
118.66

Stg2
21.45
81.15
181.52

61.23

12.39
42.42

17.07

21.49

44.34

29.93
58.89

44.77
37.74

Stg3
96.66
60.60
117.56

113.99

23.67
33.17

39.01

39.22

81.55

61.29
93.58

79.11
139.69

Stg4
42.77
51.02
93.20

81.28

16.87
41.22

30.53

40.41

79.19

39.77
79.53

78.46
92.47

Stg5
55.70
101.79
104.90

96.00

27.87
56.52

43.09

63.67

DNF

55.57
76.03

98.82
102.91

Total
305.00
458.71
670.15

472.46

107.19
234.67

177.61

221.11

DNF

241.80
438.50

410.64
491.47



